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COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD
WHITE 100 g

WHITE 500 g

WHITE 250 g

Package:

Package:

Package:

20 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

320 pcs.

64 pcs.

120 pcs.5 907743 203673 5 907743 203680

5 907743 203697

Piece Piece

Piece
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COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

GREEN 100 g

GREEN 500 g

GREEN 250 g

RED 100 g

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

20 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

20 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

320 pcs.

64 pcs.

120 pcs.5 907743 203932

5 907743 203956

5 907743 203949

5 907743 203840

Piece Piece

Piece Piece

Collective:

320 pcs.
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COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

RED 250 g

YELLOW 100g

RED 500 g

YELLOW 250 g

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

8 pcs.

20 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

120 pcs.

320 pcs.

64 pcs.

120 pcs.

5 907743 203857

5 907743 203901

5 907743 203864

5 907743 203918

Piece Piece

Piece Piece
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COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD

YELLOW 500 g

BLUE 250 g

BLUE 100 g

BLUE 500 g

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

20 pcs.

8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

64 pcs.

120 pcs.

320 pcs.5 907743 203925

5 907743 203888

5 907743 203871

5 907743 203895

Piece Piece

Piece Piece

Collective:

64 pcs.
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COTTON CORD

COTTON CORD COTTON CORD

GREY 100 g

GREY 250g GREY 500 g

Package:

Package: Package:

20 pcs.

8 pcs. 8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective: Collective:

320 pcs.

120 pcs. 64 pcs.5 907743 201884

5 907743 201839

5 907743 201822

Piece

Piece Piece
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JUTE TWINE

JUTE TWINE

JUTE TWINE
100 g

500 g

250 g

Package:

Package:

Package:

20 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

320 pcs.

64 pcs.

120 pcs.5 906340 698707 5 906340 698714

5 906340 698721

Piece Piece

Piece
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JUTE TWINE

JUTE TWINE

1 kg

3 dag

Package:

Package:

3 pcs.

20 pcs.

Collective:

30 pcs. 5 906340 698738

5 907743 201969

Piece

Piece
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SISAL TWINE

SISAL TWINE

SISAL TWINE

SISAL TWINE

100 g

500 g

250 g

1 kg

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

3 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

320 pcs.

64 pcs.

120 pcs.

30 pcs.

Piece Piece

Piece Piece

5 906340 698820 5 907743 200603

5 907743 201907 5 907743 200252



Grzanpol - Product Catalogue 2022 11

POLISHED LINEN THREAD

POLISHED LINEN THREAD

POLISHED LINEN THREAD

LINEN THREAD

NATURAL 100 g

NATURAL 500 g

NATURAL 250 g

NATURAL 30 mb

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

10 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

20 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

200 pcs.

60 pcs.

5 907743 203994

5 907743 204014

5 907743 204007

5 907743 201785

Piece Piece

Piece Piece

Collective:

120 pcs.
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POLISHED LINEN THREAD

POLISHED LINEN THREAD

POLISHED LINEN THREAD

LINEN THREAD

WHITE 100 g

WHITE 500 g

WHITE 250 g

WHITE 30 mb

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

10 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

20 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

200 pcs.

60 pcs.

5 907743 204939

5 907743 204953

5 907743 204946

5 907743 201778

Piece Piece

Piece Piece

Collective:

120 pcs.
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RAW LINEN THREAD

RAW LINEN THREAD RAW LINEN THREAD

NON-POLISHED 100 g

NON-POLISHED 250g NON-POLISHED 500 g

Package:

Package: Package:

10 pcs.

8 pcs. 8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective: Collective:

200 pcs.

120 pcs. 60 pcs.5 906340 698752

5 906340 698745

5 906340 698769

Piece

Piece Piece
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LINEN THREAD WHITE

LINEN THREAD WHITE

LINEN THREAD WHITE
NON-POLISHED 100 g

NON-POLISHED 500 g

NON-POLISHED 250 g

Package:

Package:

Package:

10 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

200 pcs.

60 pcs.

120 pcs.5 907743 202331 5 907743 202348

5 907743 203000

Piece Piece

Piece
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POLYPROPYLENE TWINE

POLYPROPYLENE TWINE

POLYPROPYLENE TWINE

POLYPROPYLENE TWINE

WHITE 100 g

WHITE 500 g

WHITE 250 g

WHITE 1 kg

Package:

Package:

Package:

Package:

20 pcs.

8 pcs.

8 pcs.

3 pcs.

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

Collective:

320 pcs.

64 pcs.

120 pcs.

30 pcs.

Piece Piece

Piece Piece

5 907743 204106 5 907743 204113

5 907743 204120 5 907743 202096
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CLOTHESLINE

CLOTHESLINE

CLOTHESLINE
15 mb

30 mb

20 mb

Package:

Package:

Package:

20 pcs.

20 pcs.

20 pcs.

5 907743 201150

5 907743 201174

5 907743 201167

Piece Piece

Piece


